CROSSLAND L Owner Change Order _I

CONSTRUCGTION COMPANY, INC.

Norman City Hall - 210K95-MQA 210K95-MQA
201 W. Gray
Norman, OK 73069

Date: 12/20/2022 Contract Date: 10/27/2021

To: Blake Madden Contract Number: 0001

Crossland Construction Company, Inc. Change Order Number: 001

408 NE 145th PI
Oklahoma City, OK 73013

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Change Order #1 - Contingency Deduct

Item Number Description Amount
The original Contract Value Was. .............cooiuiiimi e $667,562.00
Sum of changes by prior Owner Contract Change Orders...............cocooiiiiiiiiiiiinc e $0.00
The Contract Value prior to this Owner Contract Change Orderwas.......................covveninnine $667,562.00
The Contract Value will be changed by this Owner Contract Change Order in the amount of.... $(4,413.69)
The new Contract Value including this Owner Change Order willbe........................ $663,148.31
The Contract duration willbe changed by....... ..., Days
Notes
The McKinney Partnership Crossland Construction Company, Inc. City of Norman
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
3600 West Main, Suite 200 408 NE 145th PI 201 West Gray Building C
Norman, OK 73072 Oklahoma City, OK 73013 Norman, OK 73069
Address Address Address

By  Greg Ward, AIA sy Alocon) Sreops By
Signature MM' Signature : A

L

Date 12.20.22 Date l 23, s Date

Signature




